
1 多  田  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 2 39.93 14.62 25.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1 0 2

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 -1 0

4 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.34 2.00-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

5 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -2 0 0 0

6 2T<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 1 1 0 0

14.94 14.62

Composition 3.33 2.402.50 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.602.75 2.25 3.00 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

25.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 原      啓  達

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 1 31.22 11.24 20.48 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.22 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-3 -1 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 -1 0

6 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! F 1.60 -0.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-3 -1 -3 -1 -2

8 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.97-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 1 0 -1 1

12.68 11.24

Composition 3.33 2.052.00 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.102.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.002.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

20.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級男子

スケートヒロシマ２０２５

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/03/04 12:25 Page 1


